Part#: AB2072S Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 7.2KHZ 20MM
RFQ
Part#: AB2 Manufacturers: Altech Corporation
Description: SWITCH UNITPB BOOTED 30 MM NON I
RFQ
Part#: AB2040B Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 4KHZ 20MM
RFQ
Part#: AB2040S-LW100-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 4KHZ 100MM
RFQ
Part#: AB20000001 Manufacturers: TXC Corporation
Description: CRYSTAL 20MHZ 12PF SMD
RFQ
Part#: AB2025B-LW100-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: PIEZO CERAMIC BENDER 20MM 2.5KHZ
RFQ
Part#: AB2020B-2 Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 2KHZ 20MM
RFQ
Part#: AB2025B Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 2.5KHZ 20MM
RFQ
Part#: AB2020B-3 Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 2.0KHZ 20MM
RFQ
Part#: AB2025B-LWC30-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: PIEZO CERAMIC BENDER 20MM 2.5KHZ
RFQ
Part#: AB2065B Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 6.5KHZ 20MM
RFQ
Part#: AB2022A Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 2.2KHZ 20MM
RFQ
Part#: AB2123-HBL.GN Manufacturers: Sunon
Description: FAN BLWR 120.5X37MM 220/240VAC
RFQ
Part#: AB2-B0-26-620-6D1-C Manufacturers: Carling Technologies
Description: CIRCUIT BREAKER 20A
RFQ
Part#: AB2040B-LW100-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: PIEZO CERAMIC BENDER 20MM 4.0KHZ
RFQ
Part#: AB2 Manufacturers: Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description: DAUGHTERCARD F020/040/060/120TB
RFQ
Part#: AB2065B-LW100-R Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO
RFQ
Part#: AB2036B Manufacturers: PUI Audio, Inc.
Description: BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 3.6KHZ 20MM
RFQ
Part#: AB2123-HSL.GN Manufacturers: Sunon
Description: FAN BLWR 120.5X37MM 220/240VAC
RFQ
Part#: AB2123-HBT.GN Manufacturers: Sunon
Description: FAN BLWR 120.5X37MM 220/240VAC
RFQ
AB2036AF
Part Number AB2036AF Manufacturer PUI Audio, Inc.
Description BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 3.7KHZ 20MM Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 127589 pcs Data sheet AB2036AF
Category Audio Products Voltage - Input (Max) 30V p-p
Type Feedback Termination None
Size / Dimension 0.787" Dia (20.00mm) Series -
Other Names 668-1005 Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Impedance 500 Ohms
Frequency 3.7kHz Detailed Description 3.7kHz Feedback Buzzer Element 30V p-p 0.787" Dia (20.00mm) 500 Ohms
Capacitance @ Frequency 20000pF @ 1kHz
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all PUI Audio, Inc. series electronic components. We have 127589 pieces of PUI Audio, Inc. AB2036AF in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for AB2036AF
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
AB2036AF Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy AB2036AF with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
AB2036AF Lead free / RoHS Compliant
PUI Audio, Inc. Hong Kong
BUZZER ELEMENT PIEZO 3.7KHZ 20MM DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
AB2036AF
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS